
COLLEGE OPEN DAYS 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

If you want information about any other colleges, check 

the college website or speak to Mrs Carey. 

The Sixth Form College, Solihull 

Wednesday 27 November 2019 (5pm-8pm) 

All prospective students must come accompanied 

by a parent / other adult. 

 

Stratford College 
Friday 8 November 5.30-7.30pm 

Saturday 9 November 10am – 12.30pm 

 

SOLIHULL COLLEGE  

School Leavers Events 

Blossomfield Campus and Woodlands 

Campus 

         Saturday 16th November 2019                            
             10.00am – 2.00pm                                               

 

 

 

 

UCB 
 

Saturday 23rd November from 10am-3pm 

Book a place on the UCB website 

 

 

South and City / Bourneville College  

Thursday 28 November, 4.30pm - 7pm 

 

Arden Sixth Form 

Thursday 21st November 6pm -8.30pm 

BMet 
Saturday 23rd November  

10am – 1pm  

 

   

   

 

Joseph Chamberlain 
Tuesday 19 November 5pm-7pm 

   

   

 

Alderbrook Sixth Form 
Thursday 14th November 2019 

 

   

   

 

King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Girls 

Thursday 21 November 2019  

Time TBC 

 

Tudor Grange Academy 

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 

 

   

   

 

Cadbury College 

Wednesday 27 November from 4pm 

Aston University Engineering 

Academy 

Wednesday 13 November 5.30 -8.30pm  

 

   

   

 

Moseley School Sixth Form 

Wednesday 13th November  

4pm-5.30pm 

King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Boys 

Tuesday 19th November  

From 5pm 

 


